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A002013506 TIYASHA  ADHIKARY Female No  1 1 UR  1  370.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505618 NOUSHIN  PARVEEN Female No  2 2 UR  3  364.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463528 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  3 3 UR  3  362.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529482 SUPRATIM  DAS Male No  4 4 UR  2  355.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436564 SAHABAJ  MOLLA Male No  5  1 5 OBC-A  1  355.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259801 SANDIPTA  GANGULY Female No  6 6 UR  2  347.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095421 AYANTIKA  MANNA Female No  7 7 UR  3  347.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389258 SIRAJ  SK Male No  8  2 8 OBC-A  5  345.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808922 PRAMITA  SAU Female No  9 9 UR  4  343.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773980 ADITI  NASKAR Female No  10 10 UR  2  343.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797406 TOUSIFA  PARVIN Female No  11 11 UR  2  343.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387975 RICHA  DALUI Female No  12 12 UR  10  339.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281646 MD MEHEBUB MURSHID 

ALAM MANDOL

Male No  13 13 UR  14  338.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224833 SARTAKI  DAS Male No  14 14 UR  1  337.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348902 MD NAIM HOSSAIN Male No  15 15 UR  4  336.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001542763 BHAVYA  DUBEY Female No  16 16 UR  4  336.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851719 SAHIN AHAMED GAZI Male No  17  1 17 OBC-B  5  335.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717975 BAISALI  SADHUKHAN Female No  18  2 18 OBC-B  2  333.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800388 SURAJIT  KAYAL Male No  19  1 19 SC  6  333.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241765 JAYITA  SARDAR Female No  20 20 UR  1  332.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921346 SPANDAN  BISWAS Male No  21 21 UR  1  331.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453752 SADIYA  JAMIN Female No  22 22 UR  3  329.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332118 ESITA  SAMANTA Female No  23 23 UR  2  327.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742910 MAYUKSHI  ODDAR Female No  24  3 24 OBC-B  1  323.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380143 SHENAJ  YESMIN Female No  25  3 25 OBC-A  15  320.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220166 SEKH JISHAN AL KAIF Male No  26 26 UR  1  320.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181947 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  27  4 27 OBC-B  7  320.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964676 SAYIM  MOLLA Male No  28  4 28 OBC-A  1  319.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387869 ARNABI  HALDER Female No  29 29 UR  11  318.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149753 PRIYASHA  CHOWBEY Female No  30 30 UR  6  318.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001168001 BIJOY  MAKHAL Male No  31  2 31 SC  7  317.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262079 SURYADEEP  MISHRA Male No  32 32 UR  15  317.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397849 RITESH  PAHARI Male No  33 33 UR  4  316.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677675 SHRUTI  MONDAL Female No  34  3 34 SC  8  315.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600711 SAMIRA  KHATUN Female No  35 35 UR  1  315.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188726 ANANNYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  36 36 UR  11  313.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850425 SHUBHADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  37 37 UR  7  313.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170302 TAPSIN  SULTANA Female No  38 38 UR  1  312.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132220 RATUL  NATH Male No  39 39 UR  1  311.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853638 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  40  4 40 SC  5  311.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035900 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  41  5 41 OBC-A  4  310.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098378 CAMELLIA  BERA Female No  42 42 UR  1  309.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916951 RUNA  PARVIN Female No  43 43 UR  16  309.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917466 RUKAIYA  KHATUN Female No  44  6 44 OBC-A  1  308.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243761 DHIMAN  SINGHA Male No  45  5 45 SC  2  307.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000233012 SURAMA  MUKHERJEE Female No  46 46 UR  4  306.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489313 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  47 47 UR  9  306.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750709 RAJASHREE  PRAMANICK Female No  48  5 48 OBC-B  1  305.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137450 SUVASHREE  SARKAR Female No  49  6 49 OBC-B  1  305.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451739 SUMAN  HALDER Male No  50  6 50 SC  5  304.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942274 TANIA  PARVEEN Female No  51  7 51 OBC-A  1  304.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432955 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  52  8 52 OBC-A  2  304.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415810 MOUSUMI  KHANRA Female No  53 53 UR  2  301.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638452 ANEEK  ADHIKARY Male No  54  7 54 OBC-B  3  300.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423278 PUSKOR  BHANDARI Male No  55 55 UR  3  300.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432085 DEBOLEENA  SAMANTA Female No  56 56 UR  3  296.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424323 UPASONA  ROY Female No  57 57 UR  2  296.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510508 ABHIJIT  RATH Male No  58 58 UR  9  295.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166622 BISWARUP  MAJHI Male No  59 59 UR  2  294.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175103 MOUTRISHA  MONDAL Female No  60 60 UR  6  294.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000924493 ANANNYA  MONDAL Female No  61  7 61 SC  2  294.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189678 ATIK AL AMIN Male No  62  9 62 OBC-A  14  291.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405347 SHAYANTI  BAG Female No  63 63 UR  1  290.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354879 ANIRBAN  SARDAR Male No  64  8 64 SC  4  290.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936945 SOMEDUTTA  DAS Female No  65 65 UR  2  290.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952001 JAPITA  HALDER Female No  66 66 UR  2  289.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541547 FARHIN  KHATUN Female No  67 67 UR  9  288.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158766 MD HABIB MOLLA Male No  68  10 68 OBC-A  4  288.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712975 ANUSHREE GHOSH 

DASTIDAR

Female No  69 69 UR  8  287.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462023 PAROMITA  MISTRI Female No  70  9 70 SC  3  287.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809085 DEBOJYOTI  NASKAR Male No  71  10 71 SC  8  286.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259822 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  72  11 72 SC  9  285.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926499 TAMASI  ADHIKARY Female No  73 73 UR  4  283.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189210 SOHIL  MONDAL Male No  74 74 UR  14  283.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578008 DEBANGI  DAS Female No  75 75 UR  1  281.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001335707 SOMNATH  PAUL Male No  76  8 76 OBC-B  5  280.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041497 RISHAV  ADHIKARY Male No  77 77 UR  1  278.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654385 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  78  12 78 SC  14  278.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032065 SOUMIK  PAUL Male No  79  9 79 OBC-B  1  278.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199731 SAMBITA  PARUI Female No  80 80 UR  6  278.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712058 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  81  13 81 SC  2  277.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248181 SAYAN  JANA Male No  82 82 UR  9  277.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448925 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  83  14 83 SC  3  277.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049077 BIDISHA  HALDER Female No  84  15 84 SC  2  277.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039639 ARITRA  DAS Male No  85  16 85 SC  3  276.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116091 SUDESHNA  KHANRA Female No  86 86 UR  3  275.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278724 ANNWESHA  ISSUE Female No  87  17 87 SC  2  274.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087467 SK AZIZ AHMED Male No  88  11 88 OBC-A  1  273.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636652 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  89  18 89 SC  12  271.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401407 MAHAMMAD  RAMIJ Male No  90  12 90 OBC-A  1  269.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000211415 SAUMILI  MONDAL Female No  91  19 91 SC  3  269.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724662 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  92  20 92 SC  17  269.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241944 ARMIN  SOFI Female No  93 93 UR  6  265.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297824 SAHIL  MOLLA Male No  94 94 UR  9  263.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259235 SHAMPITA  ADHIKARY Female No  95 95 UR  1  262.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139557 PROVAKAR  MAJI Male No  96 96 UR  3  260.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913096 SNIGDHA  GHORUI Female No  97 97 UR  4  259.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606775 MOMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  98 98 UR  20  258.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771640 MALIHA  AFRIN Female No  99  13 99 OBC-A  3  257.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261021 AKBAR  ALI Male No  100 100 UR  12  254.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894889 ANKIT  ROY Male No  101  21 101 SC  5  254.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205071 DHRUBAJIT  DEY Male No  102 102 UR  5  250.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727999 SUDIP  SINGH Male No  103  22 103 SC  8  248.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219777 RITAM  PATRA Male No  104 104 UR  2  246.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349349 SUCHANA  SARDAR Female No  105  23 105 SC  23  246.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000030261 SAYANDIP  MANDAL Male No  106  24 106 SC  6  245.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780692 ARISTHA  KAYAL Female No  107  25 107 SC  4  242.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814935 PRIYA  SINGH Female No  108 108 UR  5  240.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309686 AYSHA  KHATUN Female No  109 109 UR  7  238.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018558 SK  FAIYAZ Male No  110  14 110 OBC-A  1  236.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079388 KABERI  DAS Female No  111 111 UR  16  235.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122991 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  112  10 112 OBC-B  4  234.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245249 MOABINA  MALLICK Female No  113  15 113 OBC-A  4  234.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431849 HINA  PARVEEN Female No  114 114 UR  4  231.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165040 ANANYA  SETHI Female No  115 115 UR  3  231.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642780 IMRAN HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  116 116 UR  2  231.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646858 RICK  PARAMANICK Male No  117  11 117 OBC-B  3  230.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437479 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  118  26 118 SC  3  229.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810228 SUBHOJIT  KOLEY Male No  119  12 119 OBC-B  4  229.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497131 RAHUL KUMAR THAKUR Male No  120 120 UR  4  227.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR
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A001586159 SAMPRITA  GHOSH Female No  121 121 UR  1  226.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971611 ETISHA  MAJUMDER Female No  122 122 UR  4  217.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385656 SAYANI  MONDAL Female No  123  27 123 SC  3  216.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434892 TANAJIT  DAS Male No  124  28 124 SC  10  210.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082917 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  125 125 UR  6  209.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160969 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  126 126 UR  3  203.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903963 ANUSREE  PAL Female No  127  13 127 OBC-B  5  186.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002436564 SAHABAJ  MOLLA Male No  5  1 1 OBC-A  1  355.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389258 SIRAJ  SK Male No  8  2 2 OBC-A  5  345.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380143 SHENAJ  YESMIN Female No  25  3 3 OBC-A  15  320.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964676 SAYIM  MOLLA Male No  28  4 4 OBC-A  1  319.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035900 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  41  5 5 OBC-A  4  310.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917466 RUKAIYA  KHATUN Female No  44  6 6 OBC-A  1  308.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942274 TANIA  PARVEEN Female No  51  7 7 OBC-A  1  304.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432955 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  52  8 8 OBC-A  2  304.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189678 ATIK AL AMIN Male No  62  9 9 OBC-A  14  291.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158766 MD HABIB MOLLA Male No  68  10 10 OBC-A  4  288.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087467 SK AZIZ AHMED Male No  88  11 11 OBC-A  1  273.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401407 MAHAMMAD  RAMIJ Male No  90  12 12 OBC-A  1  269.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771640 MALIHA  AFRIN Female No  99  13 13 OBC-A  3  257.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018558 SK  FAIYAZ Male No  110  14 14 OBC-A  1  236.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245249 MOABINA  MALLICK Female No  113  15 15 OBC-A  4  234.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001851719 SAHIN AHAMED GAZI Male No  17  1 1 OBC-B  5  335.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717975 BAISALI  SADHUKHAN Female No  18  2 2 OBC-B  2  333.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742910 MAYUKSHI  ODDAR Female No  24  3 3 OBC-B  1  323.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181947 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  27  4 4 OBC-B  7  320.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750709 RAJASHREE  PRAMANICK Female No  48  5 5 OBC-B  1  305.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137450 SUVASHREE  SARKAR Female No  49  6 6 OBC-B  1  305.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638452 ANEEK  ADHIKARY Male No  54  7 7 OBC-B  3  300.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335707 SOMNATH  PAUL Male No  76  8 8 OBC-B  5  280.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032065 SOUMIK  PAUL Male No  79  9 9 OBC-B  1  278.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122991 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  112  10 10 OBC-B  4  234.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646858 RICK  PARAMANICK Male No  117  11 11 OBC-B  3  230.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810228 SUBHOJIT  KOLEY Male No  119  12 12 OBC-B  4  229.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903963 ANUSREE  PAL Female No  127  13 13 OBC-B  5  186.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001800388 SURAJIT  KAYAL Male No  19  1 1 SC  6  333.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168001 BIJOY  MAKHAL Male No  31  2 2 SC  7  317.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677675 SHRUTI  MONDAL Female No  34  3 3 SC  8  315.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853638 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  40  4 4 SC  5  311.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243761 DHIMAN  SINGHA Male No  45  5 5 SC  2  307.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451739 SUMAN  HALDER Male No  50  6 6 SC  5  304.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924493 ANANNYA  MONDAL Female No  61  7 7 SC  2  294.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354879 ANIRBAN  SARDAR Male No  64  8 8 SC  4  290.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462023 PAROMITA  MISTRI Female No  70  9 9 SC  3  287.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809085 DEBOJYOTI  NASKAR Male No  71  10 10 SC  8  286.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259822 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  72  11 11 SC  9  285.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654385 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  78  12 12 SC  14  278.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712058 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  81  13 13 SC  2  277.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448925 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  83  14 14 SC  3  277.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049077 BIDISHA  HALDER Female No  84  15 15 SC  2  277.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001039639 ARITRA  DAS Male No  85  16 16 SC  3  276.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278724 ANNWESHA  ISSUE Female No  87  17 17 SC  2  274.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636652 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  89  18 18 SC  12  271.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211415 SAUMILI  MONDAL Female No  91  19 19 SC  3  269.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724662 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  92  20 20 SC  17  269.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894889 ANKIT  ROY Male No  101  21 21 SC  5  254.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727999 SUDIP  SINGH Male No  103  22 22 SC  8  248.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349349 SUCHANA  SARDAR Female No  105  23 23 SC  23  246.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030261 SAYANDIP  MANDAL Male No  106  24 24 SC  6  245.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780692 ARISTHA  KAYAL Female No  107  25 25 SC  4  242.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437479 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  118  26 26 SC  3  229.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385656 SAYANI  MONDAL Female No  123  27 27 SC  3  216.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434892 TANAJIT  DAS Male No  124  28 28 SC  10  210.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


